
 

 

INERNATIONAL PILGRIM VIRGIN STATUE OF  

OUR LADY OF FATIMA 

VISITS SAN DIEGO  

SEPTEMBER 3 - 21, 2015 
 

________________________________________________________________________________________ 

September   7 - Mon. Available_____________________________________________________________ 

September   8 - Tues. Saint Mary, 1160 South Broadway, Escondido_______________11:00 am -   4:00 pm 

September   8 - Tues. Saint John the Evangelist, 1638 Polk,   San Diego   5:00 pm -   9:00 pm 

September   9 - Wed. Our Lady of Light, 9136 Riverside Dr, Descanso               11:00 am -  

September 10 - Thurs. Our Lady of Light, 9136 Riverside Dr, Descanso   7:30 am -   2:00 pm 

September 11 - Fri. Immaculate Heart of Mary, 537 E Street, Ramona  7:00 am -   8:00 pm 

September 12 - Sat. Saint Gregory the Great, 11451 Blue Cypress Dr   4:30 pm -   8:00 pm 

September 13 - Sun. Saint Gregory the Great, 11451 Blue Cypress Dr   7:20 am - 12:00 pm  

September 14 - Mon. Available_____________________________________________________________ 

September 15 - Tues. Saint Margaret, 4300 Oceanside Blvd, Oceanside  11:00 am -   2:00 pm 

September 16 - Wed. Available_____________________________________________________________ 

September 17 - Thurs. Resurrection, 1445 Conway Dr, Escondido   9:00 am -   1:00 pm 

September 18 - Fri. Sacred Heart, 402 South Imperial Ave., Brawley               11:00 am -              _ 

September 19 - Sat.___  Sacred Heart, 402 South Imperial Ave., Brawley_________       9:00 am 

September 20 - Sun.__ _Available_____________________________________________________________  


